SOFT DRINKS

Coke & Diet Coke

San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon
Sprite & Fanta Orange
Bottlegreen Apple

Pure Orange / Cranberry / Apple

Fever Tree - Ginger ale

Tonic
Slimline
Elderflower

Soda

Still or Sparkling Water
250ml

750ml

CIDER

Mclvors medium

Mclvors dry

Mclvors Alcohol free

Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime
Pear 0%

West Coast cooler & Rose

BUBBLES

Mionetto Prosecco 200ml

£2.75
£3.25
£2.75
£3.50
£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£3.95

£5.75
£4.50
£4.95
£4.25

£4.75

£7.50

MODERN IRISH FOOD

BOTTLED BEER

Coors

Peroni

Hop House

Guinness Draught 440ml
Guinness 0%

Peroni Libera 0%

Erdinger 500ml 0%

CRAFT BEER

OUR BREWERY

Modern Love Pale Ale
Pressure to pick Italian Pils
Is this how you feel Witbier

Prime time of your life Belgium triple
MODEST BEER
Succulant & Hazy NE IPA

Bright & Crisp Helles lager

LEAPING LAMB

Our very own, light and refreshing hoppy
lager developed with Our Brewery and
Get er brewed

Draught Pint
Half Pint

£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.50

£5.95
£5.50
£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.50

£5.95
£3.30



VODKA

Smirnoff
Grey Goose
Dingle
Belfast Vodka

£4.50
£5.95
£5.50
£5.50

IRISH WHISKEY

Bushmills
Jamesons

Black Bush
McConnell’s
Hinch Small Batch

£4.50
£4.50
£5.50
£5.50
£5.75

SCOTCH WHISKY

The Famous Grouse

SINGLE MALT

Bushmills 10 Year
Glenfarclas 10 Year
Laphroaig

BOURBON
Jack Daniels

Jack Daniels Honey
Woodford Reserve
Makers Mark

£4.50

£6.50
£6.50
£7.50

£4.50
£4.50
£5.95
£5.95

Lyres American Malt 0%%£4.00

BRANDY/COGNAC

Hennessy

Remy Martin VSOP

Courvoisier XO

£4.95
£6.95
£9.50

PORT & SHERRY

Tio Pepe

£3.25

Harveys Bristol Cream £3.95

Churchills Reserve
Grahams 10 Year

£3.95
£4.95

GIN
Gordons £4.50
Gordons Pink £4.50
Gordons 0% £3.50
Bombay Sapphire £4.50
Hendricks £5.95
Tanqueray 10 £5.95
Lyres dry London 0%  £4.00
Daffys £5.95
Dingle £5.95
Jawbox £5.95
- Rhubarb & Ginger £4.50
Shortcross £5.95
Belfast Gin £5.95
£4.50

- Pineapple & Orange
- Raspberry & E’flower £4-50

RUM

Bacardi £4.50
Havana Club 3Year £4.50
Havana Club 7Year £5.50
SPICED RUM

Bacardi Oakheart £4.25
Captain Morgans £4.50
Kraken Black Spiced  £5.50
LIQUERS

Drambuie £4.50
Cointreau £4.50
Southern Comfort £4.50
Disaronno £4.50
Gran Marnier £4.50
Chambord £4.50
Baileys £4.50
MARTINI

Martini Dry £3.50
Martini Rosso £3.50

COFFEE

Espresso

Double Espresso
Americano
Cappucino

Latte

Flavoured Syrup
Decaffinated
Mocha

SPECIALITY
Irish Coffee

Cafe Royale
Calypso Coffee
Baileys Coffee
Italian Coffee

SUKI TEAS
Belfast Brew
Green Tea

Peppermint
Earl Grey Blue Flower

€ e

1

£2.75
£3.50
£3.50
£4.00
£4.00
£0.75
£3.50
£4.00

£7.50
£7.50
£6.50
£6.50
£6.50

£3.50

MODERN IRISH FOOD



