## DRINKS MENU



SOFT DRINKS				BOTTLED BEER			
Coke & Diet Coke			£2.75	Coors		£4.00	
San Pellegrino Orange/Lemon			£3.25	Peroni	£4.50		
Sprite & Fanta Orange			£2.75	Hop House	£4.50		
Bottlegreen Apple			£3.50	Guinness Draught 440m	£4.50		
Pure Orange / Cranberry / Apple			£3.00	Guinness 0%	£3.50		
Fever Tree - Ginger ale			£3.00	Peroni Libera 0%	£3.50		
Tonic				Erdinger 500ml 0%		£4.50	
	Slimline						
Elderflower				CRAFT BEER			
	Soda			OUR BREWERY			
Still or Sparkling Water 250ml			Modern Love	Pale Ale	£5.95		
		250ml	£2.50	Pressure to pick	Italian Pils	£5.50	
		750ml	£3.95	Is this how you feel	Witbier	£5.95	
				Prime time of your life	Belgium triple	£5.95	
CIDER				MODEST BEER			
McIvors medium				Succulant & Hazy NE IPA		£5.95	
McIvors dry			£5.75	Bright & Crisp Helles la	£5.50		
McIvors Alcohol free			£4.50				
Kopparberg Strawberry & Lime			£4.95	LEAPING LAMB			
Pear 0%			£4.25	Our very own, light and refreshing hoppy			
West Coast cooler & Rose			£4.75	lager developed with Our Brewery and			
BUBBLES				Get er brewed			
Mionetto Prosecco 200ml			£7.50	Draught Pint £5.9			
					Half Pint		

## DRINKS MENU

Grahams 10 Year £4.95 Martini Rosso

VODKA		GIN		COFFEE	
Smirnoff	£4.50	Gordons	£4.50	Espresso	£2.75
Grey Goose	£5.95	Gordons Pink	£4.50	Double Espresso	£3.50
Dingle	£5.50	Gordons 0%	£3.50	Americano	£3.50
Belfast Vodka	£5.50	Bombay Sapphire	£4.50	Cappucino	£4.00
		Hendricks	£5.95	Latte	£4.00
IRISH WHISKE	Υ	Tanqueray 10	£5.95	Flavoured Syrup	£0.75
		Lyres dry London 0%	£4.00	Decaffinated	£3.50
Bushmills	£4.50	Daffys	£5.95	Mocha	£4.00
Jamesons	£4.50	Dingle	£5.95		
Black Bush	£5.50	Jawbox	£5.95	SPECIALITY	
McConnell's	£5.50	- Rhubarb & Ginger	£4.50	Irish Coffee	£7.50
Hinch Small Batch	£5.75	Shortcross	£5.95	Cafe Royale	£7.50
SCOTCH WHIS	KV	Belfast Gin	£5.95	Calypso Coffee	£6.50
The Famous Grouse	£4.50	- Pineapple & Orange	£4.50	Baileys Coffee	£6.50
The Tamous Grouse	21.70	- Raspberry & E'flower	£4.50	Italian Coffee	£6.50
SINGLE MALT		RUM			
Bushmills 10 Year	£6.50	Bacardi	£4.50	SUKITEAS	
Glenfarclas 10 Year	£6.50	Havana Club 3Year	£4.50	Belfast Brew	
Laphroaig	£7.50	Havana Club 7Year	£5.50	Green Tea	
1 0		Tiuvunu Olub / Ioui		Peppermint	
BOURBON		SPICED RUM		Earl Grey Blue Flower	
Jack Daniels	£4.50	Bacardi Oakheart	2 / 2 =		£3.50
Jack Daniels Honey	£4.50		£4.25		23.70
Woodford Reserve	£5.95	Captain Morgans	£4.50		
Makers Mark	£5.95	Kraken Black Spiced	£5.50		
Lyres American Malt 09	%£4.00				
BRANDY/COGN	V A C	LIQUERS	- /		
		Drambuie	£4.50		
Hennessy	£4.95	Cointreau	£4.50		
Remy Martin VSOP	£6.95	Southern Comfort	£4.50		
Courvoisier XO	£9.50	Disaronno	£4.50		
PORT & SHERRY		Gran Marnier	£4.50		5/1
	£3.25	Chambord	£4.50	()/ee/	1
Tio Pepe	£3.25	Baileys MARTINI	£4.50	HA116	VAT
Harveys Bristol Cream Churchills Reserve	£3.95	Martini Dry	£3.50		/V V
Churchilis Reserve	23.33	waitiii Diy	23.70	$\circ$	

£3.50 MODERN IRISH FOOD